ETSI EN 301 786 V1.1.2 (2001-05)
European Standard (Telecommunications series)
Fixed Radio Systems;
Point-to-point equipment;
Parameters for digital radio systems
for the transmission of digital signals
operating at 52 GHz
ETSI

ETSI EN 301 786 V1.1.2 (2001-05)27
Annex C (normative):
System type codes for regulatory procedures
System types reported in the present document shall be identified with the codes reported in table C1.
Table C.1: System type codes for radio equipment reported in the present document,
relevant to regulatory procedures for national licensing
Spectrum
efficiency
class
�
Channel
spacing
[MHz]
�
Bit-rate
[Mbit/s]
�
System
type codes
�
7 2 01
7 2 x 2 02
1 14 8 03
28 2 x 8 04
56 34 05
3,5 2 06
3,5 2 x 2 07
2 7 8 08
14 2 x 8 09
28 34 10
56 51 11
3 28 51 12
3,5 8 13
7 2 x 8 14
4 14 34 15
14 51 16
56 140 or 155 17
ETSI
ETSI EN 301 786 V1.1.2 (2001-05)28
History
Document history
V1.1.1 April 2000 Public Enquiry PE 20000818: 2000-04-19 to 2000-08-18
V1.1.2 March 2001 Vote V 20010504: 2001-03-05 to 2001-05-04
V1.1.2 May 2001 Publication